Ameritasﬁ

fulfilling life

January 13, 2025

Near: Fredericksburg, TX 78624, USA
Distance: 30 Miles

Network: Classic & Plus

Prepared By: Ameritas Life Insurance Corp
Prepared For: Fredericksburg ISD

The Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a
discounted fee. Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the
PPO.

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be
lower when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and
coinsurance.

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental
services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800-487-5553
to verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your
appointment.

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Discount on Non-Covered Procedures

Handicap Accessible

Ameritas, the bison design and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life Insurance Company or Ameritas Mutual
Holding Company. 2025 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



Table of Contents

TEXAS

CLASSIC & PLUS
Gllespie COUNTY . ...ttt e e 1
General Dentist . ... ... e 1
Kendall CoUNtY . . ... 1
OrthOodONtiSt . . ... 1
[T o 10T o 1
General Dentist .. ... .. e 1
[ 5= ST o 7= o 3
Orthodontist . . ... 3
Pediatric Dentist . ... ... 3
Disclaimer information . . ... ... .. e 6




Classic & Plus - January 13, 2025

Texas
Gillespie County

GENERAL DENTIST

Kovar, Lance Christopher
Lance C Kovar DDS PLLC
104 E Ufer St
Fredericksbrg, TX 78624
(830) 997-7544

McBrine, Ericka Tisdale
Ericka T McBrine DDS PA
101 W Creek St
Fredericksbrg, TX 78624
(830) 990-1178

Montgomery, Monica Marie
Ericka T McBrine DDS PA
101 W Creek St
Fredericksbrg, TX 78624
(830) 990-1178

Nagle, Shelly J

205 W Windcrest St Ste 260
Fredericksbrg, TX 78624
(830) 997-3414

Kendall County
ORTHODONTIST

Brown, April Ann
Hill Country Smiles
701 Altgelt St
Comfort, TX 78013
(830) 896-5400
Swedish

Kerr County
GENERAL DENTIST

Bhuller, Har K

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Blejan, Cristian A

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Cacciatore, Angelo
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Calderon, Gwendolyn Taylor

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Campbell, Breanna Marie
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 253-4360

Cha, Yoo Jin

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Chang, Michael
Aspen Dental
1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Chapman, Alissa Hall
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Cheema, Khadijah
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Coll, Nancy

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Dhir, Gunjan

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Feigenbaum, Dylan
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Fernandez, Thanh N

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Franklin, Lisa Alice
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Gaskin, Kesi L
Aspen Dental
1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Gee, Bryce C

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Gill, Kevin C
Aspen Dental
1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Gohil, Vedant C

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Gomez, Emerico

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Hansen, Jason Lowell
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Hernandez, Jonathan D
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Disclaimer information on the last page



Classic & Plus - January 13, 2025

Texas (cont)
Kerr County (cont)

GENERAL DENTIST
(CONT)

Hollinger, Samantha Hollinger
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy

Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 253-4360

Hollinger, Samantha J
1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Holmes, Tracy Howard
817 Sidney Baker St
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 896-3804
Spanish

Igbal, Mustafa

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Kim, Hyun Joong

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Kreidel, Randy J

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Ledezma-Alvarez, Edgar |
1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Liu, Sara Ximeng
Aspen Dental
1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Liu, Sarah Tse-Wen
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

McConathy, Darlene K

1700 Sidney Baker St Ste 200
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 355-4488

Arabic

Norman, Joseph

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Norwood, John W

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Owen, Neal Scott

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Perez, Yescenia

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Puri, Gaurav

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Raj, Veena N

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Rakian, Audrey

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Revawala, Amisha
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Reyes, Patricia Beatrix
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

Rivas, Steven Gaglio
Kerrville Family Dental
321 Quinlan St
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 257-6455
Spanish

Rothe, Annie L

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Shada, Lalitha R

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Singh, Preeti

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Thorne, Gary A
Gary A Thorne DDS
702 Earl Garrett St
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 896-1700

Tobias, Lazaro Emanuel
Aspen Dental

1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 253-4360

Toor, Kirpal Singh

1304 Junction Hwy Ste 750
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 895-3889

Spanish, Hindi

Disclaimer information on the last page



Classic & Plus - January 13, 2025

Texas (cont)
Kerr County (cont)

GENERAL DENTIST
(CONT)

Whittington, Kara E

1700 Sidney Baker St Ste 200
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 355-4488

Arabic

ORAL SURGEON

Lemke, Robert Richard
Kerrville Oral Surgery
715 Hill Country Dr Ste 6
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 896-0056

Spanish

Nagella, Neeraj R
Aspen Dental
1205 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 253-4360

ORTHODONTIST

Aldawood, Hind Ali D

1700 Sidney Baker St Ste 200
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 355-4488

Spanish

Brown, April Ann
Hill Country Smiles
417 Tivy St
Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 896-5400
Spanish

PEDIATRIC DENTIST

Acord, Hunter R

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Anderson, Peychi W
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Ayala, Joanna C

1700 Sidney Baker St Ste 200

Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 355-4488
Spanish

Brown, Shanan M
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Hanks, Jonathan Michael
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Kennedy lll, Paul A
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Lee, Jared D

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Loar, Roberto N

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

McNair, Jonathan A
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Paulowsky Wildey, Mary S
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Pruitt, Nicole B

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Sawyer, Kelly K

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Sheth, Bansuri

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Tiefenbach, Maria B
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Whidden, Rosanna P
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Wildey, Rex E

Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Wilkerson, Michael K
Kerrville Pediatric Dentistry
1004 Junction Hwy
Kerrville, TX 78028

(830) 255-4197

Spanish

Wilson, Rebecca M

1700 Sidney Baker St Ste 200

Kerrville, TX 78028
(830) 355-4488
Arabic

Disclaimer information on the last page



Alphabetical Listing of Providers

A page(s)
Acord, HunterR ...... ... ... .. ... . ... ... ... .... 3
Aldawood, HInd AliD ............................... 3
Anderson, PeychiW ................................ 3
Ayala,JoannaC ............. ... . i, 3
B page(s)
Bhuller,HarK . ....... ... . ... 1
Blejan, Cristian A .. ... ... 1
Brown, AprilAnn . ... 1,3
Brown,ShananM ............... ... ... ... ... 3
C page(s)
Cacciatore, Angelo . ... 1
Calderon, GwendolynTaylor ......................... 1
Campbell, BreannaMarie ..................ccooo.... 1
Cha,Yoodin..... ... i 1
Chang, Michael ............. ..., 1
Chapman, AlissaHall .............................. 1
Cheema,Khadijah ............ ... ... . ... ... 1
Coll, NanCy . ... 1
D page(s)
Dhir,Gunjan . ... 1
F page(s)
Feigenbaum,Dylan.................... ... ... ..... 1
Fernandez, Thanh N ............................... 1
Franklin, LisaAlice ............ ... ... 1
G page(s)
Gaskin,KesiL............. 1
Gee,Bryce C .. 1
Gill,LKevinC . ... 1
Gohil,VedantC ........... ... ... ... 1
Gomez, Emerico ..ot 1
H page(s)
Hanks, Jonathan Michael ........................... 3

Hansen, JasonlLowell .............................. 1
Hernandez, JonathanD . ........................... 1
Hollinger, Samantha Hollinger ....................... 2
Hollinger, Samantha J .............................. 2
Holmes, Tracy Howard . .............. ... ... ... ..., 2
[ page(s)
Igbal, Mustafa .................. ... ... ... 2
K page(s)
Kennedy lll, Paul A ... 3
Kim,HyunJdoong . ... 2
Kovar, Lance Christopher . .......................... 1
Kreidel, Randy J ....... .. ... i 2
L page(s)
Ledezma-Alvarez, Edgar | .......................... 2
Lee,Jared D ........ .. 3
Lemke, RobertRichard ............................. 3
Liu,SaraXimeng ... 2
Liu,SarahTse-Wen ............ ..., 2
Loar,RobertoN ........ ... ... ... .. ... ... ..., 3
M page(s)
McBrine, ErickaTisdale ............................. 1
McConathy, Darlene K ........................ ... ... 2
McNair, Jonathan A .............. ... ... ... ... 3
Montgomery, MonicaMarie ......................... 1
N page(s)
Nagella, NeerajR . ..., 3
Nagle, Shelly J . ... o 1
Norman, Joseph . ... ... .. 2
Norwood, JohnW .. ... ... ... ... .. ... ... 2
(@) page(s)
Owen,NealScott ...t 2
P page(s)
Paulowsky Wildey, Mary S .......................... 3




Alphabetical Listing of Providers

Perez,Yescenia.................ciiiiiiiiiiiii... 2
Pruitt, Nicole B . ... 3
Puri, Gaurav . ... 2
R page(s)
Raj,VeenaN ... ... ... .. ... .. . i 2
Rakian, Audrey . ........... ... .. i 2
Revawala, Amisha . .............. ... ..., 2
Reyes, PatriciaBeatrix . ............................ 2
Rivas, Steven Gaglio ............. ... .. ... .. ... 2
Rothe, Annie L ......... ... ... ... i 2
S page(s)
Sawyer,Kelly K. 3
Shada, Lalitha R ........... ... 2
Sheth,Bansuri............. ... ... ... ... ....... 3
Singh,Preeti...... .. ... .. . 2
T page(s)
Thorne, Gary A . ... 2
Tiefenbach,MariaB................................ 3
Tobias, Lazaro Emanuel ............................ 2
Toor,Kirpal Singh . .......... ... 2
w page(s)
Whidden, RosannaP ............ ... ... ..., 3
Whittington, KaraE .............. ... ... ... 3
Wildey, RexE ... ... 3
Wilkerson, Michael K. ........... ... ... ... ... 3
Wilson, RebeccaM ............. ..., 3




Disclaimer Information

Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.

Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.

Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.

If there is any conflict or discrepancy between any translated version of this directory and the English language version, the English
language version will control.

DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating. Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.
Even with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network
provider at the time dental services are performed. When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please
verify network participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.

Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.

Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the network. We reserve the right to take legal action against
unauthorized use.

Selection Criteria

Dentists in the network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for education,
training, and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing process.
Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and specialty
license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.

Source of Information

Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the
dental care professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through
communications received from the dentist when changes occur.

Building the Network

The following criteria is used to build the network:
» We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
« Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members

» We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption

analyses
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.

In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be
submitted by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.




